
FOR ___ -=En=tt=·r=e=Se=M�·=ce�At;=e=a __ 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ 1 ______ _ 

RE __ VI�S_ED� __ SHEET NO. __ 1_9~J ___ _ 

Boone County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._1 ____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

RE~�VI�S�ED ___ SHEET NO. __ 1-9_1 ___ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

MINIMUM CHARGE: 

The following is the monthly minimum charge for each size and for each schedule: 

5/8 X ¾ Inch Meter 
1 - Inch Meter 
1 -1/2 Inch Meter 
2-Inch Meter
3-InchMeter
4-Inch Meter
6-Inch and Larger Meter

TANK WAGON SALES: 

ALL USAGE 

3,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 
9,000 Gallons 

11,000 Gallons 
21,000 Gallons 
29,000 Gallons 

100,000 Gallons 

$ .00474 per gallon (I) 

$ 18.93 (I) 
$ 30.55 (I) 
$ 52.79 (I) 
$ 63.16 (I) 
$111.26 (I) 
$149.74 (I) 
$491.25 (I) 

$ 18.93 (I) 
$ 31.55 (I) 
$ 54.79 (I) 
$ 66.16 (I) 
$121.76 (I) 
$166.26 (I) 
$561.00 (I) 

(must be divisible by 4 to accommodate tokens) 

SURCHARGE: 

A surcharge of $2.5. 00 per month will be assessed to each customer of sub-district A and B. 
Sub-district A and B are described below. 

Sub-District A: 

Sub-District A includes water lines on Big Bone Rd, Beaver Rd (3421 and below), Rice Pike, U.S. 42 (11900-11984), Union 
Resetve North Rd, Wood Run Rd, Big Oak Rd, Crouch Rd, Bias Hollow Rd, Royal Castle Way, Zachary Court, Crayton 
Way, Twin Hills Court, 

DATE OF ISSUE _____ �J=m-1e�l ..... 7=2=0=21�----
Month I Date / Year 

TITLE ____ G=ENE=• =RA�L=MAN=-A=G=E=R�--------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERvtCE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. -�2=02=1�-0�0~23�1 __ DATED July 15, 2021 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

8/1/2021
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp



Boone County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR ___ ___.,E=n=tit:=e�S=e=M�·=ce=-=M=e=a'-_ 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

=RE=VI�SE=D� __ SHEET NO. __ 2_0-G ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._1 ____ _ 

=RE=VI�S=ED� __ SHEET NO._�20�F ___ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Three Trees Lane, Jacobs Run, Lucy Court, Bullitsville Church Rd, Idlewild Rd, Idlewild Bypass, Kentucky Highway 20 
(2139 - 4498), Blackbeny Hill Drive, Raspberry Court, Idlebrook Rd, Brookview Ln, Deerfield Ln, Akin Ln, Happy Jack 
Hollow, Jordan Ln, Easton Ln, Feeley Rd, Fawn Rd, Fawn Ln, Bullittsville Rd, and any co11llections and/or street extensions 
attached thereto. A map of Sub-District A is attached. 

Sub-District B: 

Sub-District B includes water lines on Big Bone Church Rd (11284 and below), Michelle Dr, Brian Court, Kirby Ln, Forrest 
View Dr, East Bend Rd, Emerald Dr, Kirby Dr, Wolf Rd, Locust Grove Rd, Howe Rd, Snow Rd, Possum Path, Kentucky 20 
( 4701-5413), Anson Ln, Brewer Ln, Caribou Dr, and any connections and/or street extensions attached thereto. A map od 
sub-district B is attached. 

PENALTIES: 

There is a ten percent penalty for late payment, which is provided for in section XX-(B) of the rules and regulations. 

Check Charges: 

There is a $20.00 charge for checks, personal or business retumed to the District uncollectable because of "insufficient 
funds", "account closed", or other reasons for uncollectability by the District through the payee bank. 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ =Jun=e-"-17_,_,,-=2=0 2=1 .......... ___ _ 
Month / Date / Y eat· 

TITLE ___ �G=E=NE=RA=L=-=MAN==A=G=E=R�---------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. ---=2=0 2=0----'-0=0=36=9-�DATED July 15, 2021 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

8/1/2021
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




