CANCELLED	
April 1, 2022	FOR Entire Service Area Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	REVISED SHEET NO. 19J
Boone County Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
	<u>RE_ISEDSHEET NO191</u>

RATES AND CHARGES

MINIMUM CHARGE:

The following is the monthly minimum charge for each size and for each schedule:

5/8 X ³ / ₄ Inch Meter	3,000 Gallons	\$ 18.93 (I)	\$ 18.93 (I)
1 – Inch Meter	5,000 Gallons	\$ 30.55 (I)	\$ 31.55 (I)
1-1/2 Inch Meter	9,000 Gallons	\$ 52.79 (I)	\$ 54.79 (I)
2-Inch Meter	11,000 Gallons	\$ 63.16 (I)	\$ 66.16 (I)
3-Inch Meter	21,000 Gallons	\$111.26 (I)	\$121.76 (I)
4-Inch Meter	29,000 Gallons	\$149.74 (I)	\$166.26 (I)
6-Inch and Larger Meter	100,000 Gallons	\$491.25 (I)	\$561.00 (I)

TANK WAGON SALES:

ALL USAGE

\$.00474 per gallon (I) (must be divisible by 4 to accommodate tokens)

SURCHARGE:

A surcharge of \$25.00 per month will be assessed to each customer of sub-district A and B. Sub-district A and B are described below.

Sub-District A:

Sub-District A includes water lines on Big Bone Rd, Beaver Rd (3421 and below), Rice Pike, U.S. 42 (11900-11984), Union Reserve North Rd, Wood Run Rd, Big Oak Rd, Crouch Rd, Bias Hollow Rd, Royal Castle Way, Zachary Court, Crayton Way, Twin Hills Court,

DATE OF ISSUE June 17, 2021	KENTUCKY
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE August 1, 2021	Linda C. Bridwell
Month / Date / Year	Executive Director
ISSUED BY Ally (Signature of Officer)	- Ande C. Andwell
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE IN CASE NO. <u>2021-00231</u> DATED July 15, 202	8/1/2021

	FOR <u>Entire Service Area</u> Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
Boone County Water District (Name of Utility)	REVISED SHEET NO. 20G
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
	REVISED SHEET NO. 20F

RATES AND CHARGES

Three Trees Lane, Jacobs Run, Lucy Court, Bullitsville Church Rd, Idlewild Rd, Idlewild Bypass, Kentucky Highway 20 (2139 – 4498), Blackberry Hill Drive, Raspberry Court, Idlebrook Rd, Brookview Ln, Deerfield Ln, Akin Ln, Happy Jack Hollow, Jordan Ln, Easton Ln, Feeley Rd, Fawn Rd, Fawn Ln, Bullittsville Rd, and any connections and/or street extensions attached thereto. A map of Sub-District A is attached.

Sub-District B:

Sub-District B includes water lines on Big Bone Church Rd (11284 and below), Michelle Dr, Brian Court, Kirby Ln, Forrest View Dr, East Bend Rd, Emerald Dr, Kirby Dr, Wolf Rd, Locust Grove Rd, Howe Rd, Snow Rd, Possum Path, Kentucky 20 (4701-5413), Anson Ln, Brewer Ln, Caribou Dr, and any connections and/or street extensions attached thereto. A map od sub-district B is attached.

PENALTIES:

There is a ten percent penalty for late payment, which is provided for in section XX-(B) of the rules and regulations.

Check Charges:

There is a \$20.00 charge for checks, personal or business returned to the District uncollectable because of "insufficient funds", "account closed", or other reasons for uncollectability by the District through the payee bank.

	CANCELLED	
	April 1, 2022	
>	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISSUE	June 17, 2021 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	August 1, 2021 Month / Date / Year	Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director
ISSUED BY HUU TITLE GENERAL MAN	(Signature of Officer)	Thide G. Budwell
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF T	HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATED _ <u>July 15, 2021</u>	EFFECTIVE 8/1/2021 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)